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 Panca Donne Raw Sch

Assoluti Panca Raw Garra Carola 132,7296122,5-6362,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma1 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCozza Lorena 91,616375-5753,38Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawBellini Elisa 87,119290-8472,91Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawOrlando Eugenia 86,553580-6362,39New Rage Lift Caerano S.4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPineda Whelma 84,814280-7264,09Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCappello Alice 81,432675-6362,1Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawProsperi Silvia 81,394065-5251,7Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSignorini Linda 78,184762-5251,23Powerlifting Castiglione8 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPriore Silvia 76,063455-4745,18Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCollerone Giulia 74,085567,5-6361,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone10 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCicchine' Barbara 70,764860-5755,83Toplifters Milano11 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawManenti Anna 70,230565-6362,5Barbarian's Power Club12 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawMarostica Silvia 69,391875-8478,45Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCastiglione Valentina 68,565055-5252Asd Pro Viribus Prato14 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawNigrelli Chiara 68,547172,5-8475,66Barbarian's Power Club15 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawBrancati Maria Giovanna 66,142655-5754,46Lions Powerlifting Livorno16 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDulcis Alice 66,076052,5-5251,36Asd Valmessa Villar Dora17 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawPerego Nicoletta 65,339160-6361,86Forma Club Monza18 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawMurgia Alessia 64,410755,5-5756,99Ss Lazio Powerlifting19 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawMilito Elita 63,882647,5-4747Asd Pro Viribus Prato20 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawGubernati Michela 63,809957,5-6360,36Toplifters Milano21 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVeniani Alice 63,793657,5-6360,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato22 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawParello Francesca 63,744765-7271,49Toplifters Milano23 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawMarabini Tamara 61,15737584108,53Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDevall Claudia 60,541055-6361Vikings Veneto Pl Baone25 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLarini Laura 59,451857,5-7266,3Barbarian's Power Club26 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBaragatti Sara 54,096050-6362,39Asd Pro Viribus Prato27 Senior
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Assoluti Panca RawPremi Beatrice 52,843745-5756,14Delta Powerlifting28 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawDe Mattia Antonella 47,8290558488,65Toplifters Milano29 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Raw Sch

-47
Assoluti Panca RawPriore Silvia 76,06345545,18Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMilito Elita 63,882647,547Asd Pro Viribus Prato2 Junior

-52
Assoluti Panca RawProsperi Silvia 81,39406551,7Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawSignorini Linda 78,18476251,23Powerlifting Castiglione2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawCastiglione Valentina 68,56505552Asd Pro Viribus Prato3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDulcis Alice 66,076052,551,36Asd Valmessa Villar Dora4 Subjunior

-57
Assoluti Panca RawCozza Lorena 91,61637553,38Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawCicchine' Barbara 70,76486055,83Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMurgia Alessia 64,410755,556,99Ss Lazio Powerlifting3 Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawBrancati Maria Giovanna 66,14265554,46Lions Powerlifting Livorno4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawPremi Beatrice 52,84374556,14Delta Powerlifting5 Subjunior

-63
Assoluti Panca RawGarra Carola 132,7296122,562,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma1 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawOrlando Eugenia 86,55358062,39New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCappello Alice 81,43267562,1Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawCollerone Giulia 74,085567,561,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone4 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawManenti Anna 70,23056562,5Barbarian's Power Club5 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawPerego Nicoletta 65,33916061,86Forma Club Monza6 Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawGubernati Michela 63,809957,560,36Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawVeniani Alice 63,793657,560,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato8 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDevall Claudia 60,54105561Vikings Veneto Pl Baone9 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawBaragatti Sara 54,09605062,39Asd Pro Viribus Prato10 Senior

-72
Assoluti Panca RawPineda Whelma 84,81428064,09Forma Club Monza1 Senior
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Assoluti Panca RawParello Francesca 63,74476571,49Toplifters Milano 2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawLarini Laura 59,451857,566,3Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior

-84
Assoluti Panca RawBellini Elisa 87,11929072,91Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawMarostica Silvia 69,39187578,45Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Assoluti Panca RawNigrelli Chiara 68,547172,575,66Barbarian's Power Club3 Junior

+84
Assoluti Panca RawMarabini Tamara 61,157375108,53Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti Panca RawDe Mattia Antonella 47,82905588,65Toplifters Milano2 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti Panca RawDulcis Alice 66,076052,5-5251,36Asd Valmessa Villar Dora1
Assoluti Panca RawMurgia Alessia 64,410755,5-5756,99Ss Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti Panca RawPremi Beatrice 52,843745-5756,14Delta Powerlifting3

Junior
Assoluti Panca RawGarra Carola 132,7296122,5-6362,27Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma1
Assoluti Panca RawSignorini Linda 78,184762-5251,23Powerlifting Castiglione2
Assoluti Panca RawManenti Anna 70,230565-6362,5Barbarian's Power Club3
Assoluti Panca RawMarostica Silvia 69,391875-8478,45Bulls Torino Powerlifting4
Assoluti Panca RawNigrelli Chiara 68,547172,5-8475,66Barbarian's Power Club5
Assoluti Panca RawMilito Elita 63,882647,5-4747Asd Pro Viribus Prato6
Assoluti Panca RawParello Francesca 63,744765-7271,49Toplifters Milano7
Assoluti Panca RawDevall Claudia 60,541055-6361Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8

Senior
Assoluti Panca RawBellini Elisa 87,119290-8472,91Toplifters Milano1
Assoluti Panca RawOrlando Eugenia 86,553580-6362,39New Rage Lift Caerano S.2
Assoluti Panca RawPineda Whelma 84,814280-7264,09Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti Panca RawCappello Alice 81,432675-6362,1Toplifters Milano4
Assoluti Panca RawProsperi Silvia 81,394065-5251,7Selezione Atletica Pesante5
Assoluti Panca RawPriore Silvia 76,063455-4745,18Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti Panca RawCollerone Giulia 74,085567,5-6361,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone7
Assoluti Panca RawCicchine' Barbara 70,764860-5755,83Toplifters Milano8
Assoluti Panca RawCastiglione Valentina 68,565055-5252Asd Pro Viribus Prato9
Assoluti Panca RawBrancati Maria Giovanna 66,142655-5754,46Lions Powerlifting Livorno10
Assoluti Panca RawGubernati Michela 63,809957,5-6360,36Toplifters Milano11
Assoluti Panca RawVeniani Alice 63,793657,5-6360,38Asd Pro Viribus Prato12
Assoluti Panca RawMarabini Tamara 61,157375+84?Forma Club Monza13
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Assoluti Panca RawLarini Laura 59,451857,5-7266,3Barbarian's Power Club14
Assoluti Panca RawBaragatti Sara 54,096050-6362,39Asd Pro Viribus Prato15
Assoluti Panca RawDe Mattia Antonella 47,829055+8488,65Toplifters Milano16

Master 1
Assoluti Panca RawCozza Lorena 91,616375-5753,38Selezione Atletica Pesante1

Master 2
Assoluti Panca RawPerego Nicoletta 65,339160-6361,86Forma Club Monza1




